ITPBA I'OJIMHA 0/1. sem.

PONEDJELJAK

UTORAK

SRIJEDA

CETVRTAK

PETAK

NMPOrPAMUPAHSE 1-Mpenasatsa -

MATEMATWKA 1-lMpepaBatsa - gr.

MN3BOPHW MNPEAMET-lpenasawa

OCHOBUW PAYYHAPCKE

OCHOBMW EJIEKTPOTEXHW/KE

08:15-09:00 gr. K1 @ 1110 (4. bphaHuH) K1 @ 1110 (3. Mutposuh) -gr. COU @ 1110 (H. Tykuh) TEXHWKE-MNpenaBara - gr. K1 @ 1-MpepaBatsa - gr. K1 @ 1110 (M.
1110 (3. ByHgano) Cumuh)
NMPOrPAMUPAHSE 1-MpepaBatsa - MATEMATWKA 1-Tpepasatba - gr. MN3BOPHW MNPEAMET-MpenaBata OCHOBW PAYYHAPCKE OCHOBW EJIEKTPOTEXHWUKE
09:15-10:00 gr. K2 @ 1110 (O. bphaHuH) K2 @ 1110 (3. Mutposuh) -gr. COU @ 1110 (H. Tykuh) TEXHWKE-MNpenasara - gr. K2 @ 1-MpepaBawa - gr. K2 @ 1110 (M.
1110 (3. ByHpano) Cumuh)
MPOrPAMUPAHSE 1-MpepaBatsa - MATEMATUKA 1-TpepaBatba - gr. N3BOPHW NMPEAMET-MpenaBatsa OCHOBUW PAYYHAPCKE OCHOBMW EJNNIEKTPOTEXHWUKE
10:15-11:00 gr. K3 @ 1110 (4. BphaHuH) K3 @ 1110 (3. Mutposuh) -gr. BK@ 1110 (O. TpHuHUA) TEXHWKE-MNpenaBarsa - gr. K3 @ 1-MpepaBatsa - gr. K3 @ 1110 (M.
1110 (3. ByHagano) Cumuh)
MPOrPAMUPAHSE 1-MpepaBatsa - MATEMATUKA 1-TpepaBatba - gr. N3BOPHW MNPEAMET-MpenaBatsa OCHOBUW PAYYHAPCKE OCHOBMW EJIEKTPOTEXHWKE
11:15-12:00 gr. K4 @ 1110 (0. bphaHuH) K4 @ 1110 (3. Mutposuh) -gr. BK@ 1110 (4. TpHuHUN) TEXHWKE-MNpenaBaksa - gr. K4 @ 1-MpepaBatsa - gr. K4 @ 1110 (M.
1110 (3. ByHgano) Cumuh)
12:15-13:00
13:15-14:00
14:15-15:00
15:15-16:00
16:15-17:00
MN3BOPHW MPEAMET-MpenaBata
17:15-18:00 - gr. PN @ Amdutearap TP (M.
[OpuHunh)
M3BOPHW NPEOMET-MpenaBatsa
18:15-19:00 - gr. PN @ Amdutearap TP (M.
OpuHuh)
M3BOPHW NPEOMET-MpenaBata
19:15-20:00 - gr. ®UN @ Amduteartap TP (M.

HpuHnh)

20:15-21:00




